		Metatube
  Metatube
Flexalu=Aluminiumpaper with
steel spiral
P.A.P= Paper Aluminium Paper
A.P.A= Aluminium Paper
Aluminium
(Avaible on demand)
Applications
for exhaust hood
  Diameter
(mm)
  Length
(m)
  Compressed
(m)
  Reference   Code Sleeve
  80   3   0,85   ALU080   MOFA080
  90   3   0,85   ALU090   MOFA090
  100   3   0,85   ALU100   MOFA100
  105   3   0,85   ALU105   MOFA105
  110   3   0,85   ALU110   MOFA110
  120   3   0,85   ALU120   MOFA120
  125   3   0,85   ALU125   MOFA125
  127   3   0,85   ALU127   MOFA127
  145   3   0,85   ALU145   MOFA145
  150   3   0,85   ALU150   MOFA150
  165   3   0,85   ALU160   MOFA160
  180   3   0,85   ALU180   MOFA180
  200   3   0,85   ALU200   MOFA200
Product ID: 14290
Source URL: https://alfaflex.be/en/products/10000/14000/metatube-0
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1 of 1